Seminar on “Competition Reforms in Pharmaceutical Sector in India”
Monday, January 20, 2014, Mumbai

S.No. | Name Organization Coordinates

1. Nishant Kotak

2. Bharathi Kamath Mumbai University

3. Shashank Sharma | AZB e Partners

4. Pratjnil Rohatgi CRISIL Limited

5. Sonmya Hariharan | Amarchand Mangaldas

6. Andreya Fernandes | Gopakumar Nair Associates

7. Karthika Nair Gopakumar Nair Associates

8. Priya Jayavardhan | Dr. Reddy’s Labourites Ltd. 8008579446 / pjayavardhan@drreddys.com

0. Roopamlal

10. Kaushik Desai DIA 9167010122

11. Anishe Chand Khaitan & Co. 9920365685

12. Apurva Vinod SVIJS & Associates, Bangalore 09742730095 / vinod_apurva@yahoo.com

13. Jagrul Joshi National Sheel & Agro Industries 8109238597 / jagrulijoshico7@gmail.com

Limited

14, Sushil Ladda

15. Rajiv Shukla OPPI

16. Treny Patr

17. V. Rajchowdhary Express Pharma

18. V.V. Singh IIPS, Mumbai

19. A.V. Shenoy MGP

20. Mohan Siroya CWeell

21. Kaizad Hazari GSK kaizad.a.hazari@gsk.com

22. Piyansl Sudlwani DSE, DU 9999682126

23. Aishwarya Gopala | KMSS, Mumbai 9833730463
Krishnan

24, Drishti Sidhwa Kanpur (U.P.) drishtisidwa@gmail.com

25, Anu Rajput Rajasthan rajput20anu@gmail.com

26. Nitesh Ramani Jamnagar (Gujarat) nitesh.ramani28@gmail.com

27. Shriprasad J. Pise prasadpise.88@gmail.com

28. Sushil Ladda Nasik ladda.sushil@gmail.com

29. Apurva Monohar Bangalore vinod_apurva@yahoo.com
Vaidya

30. Tejas S. Wagh Pune lejjaswagh@gmail.com

31. Nitisha Anand Kanpur (U.P.) nitisha2891@gmail.com

32. Jessica Rastogi Mumbai jessica.rastogi@gmail.com /

rastogi.j@pg.com

33. Kshitij M. Samant | Pune kshitjsamant22@gmail.com

34. Rahul R. Kadam Kolhapur, Maharashtra kadamrahul@yahoo.com

35. Deepak Jijo Kerala deepakjijo91l@gmail.com

36. Lakhan Sukhdani Salna (M.P.) sukhdani@rediff.com

37. Payal Singh Pune (MH) gnsgautam@yaho0.co.in
Gautam

38. Jagruti Joshi Indore (M.P.) jagrutijoshi007 @gmail.com

39. Nikita Shekhar Patna, Bihar nikitashekhar19@gmail.com

40. Surabhi Nagaraj Indore (M.P.) nagraj.surabhi@gmail.com

41, Sudheer Reddy Hyderabad (A.P.) sudheerondu@gmail.com

42. Parul Bhadoria Bhopal parul.bhadoria04@gmail.com
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43.

Jaisal Nohatta

Jaisalmer, Raj.

csjaisalmohatta@agmail.com

44, Bhasker Kushwaha | Indore (M.P.) bhasker.kushwaha@gmail.com

45, Kalyani Lambe Durg, Chhattisgarh lambe.kalyani@gmail.com

46. Praniti Porwal Indore (M.P.) praniti_porwal@yahoo.com

47, Vishal Dhona Calcutta vishal@dhona.com

48. Kruna Jain Surat karunajain_1992@yahoo.com

49, Ritu Tiwari Gwalior tiwariritull@gmail.com

50. Anusha Sharma Rajasthan anusha_sharma04@yahoo.com

51. Arun K.V. Trivandrum arunkv@mpp.co.in

52, Vipul Goyal Kota (Raj.) csvipulgoyal@yahoo.com

53. Hirvita R. Shah Ahmedabad hirvita.shah@gmail.com

54, Pradeep Sharda Jaipur pradeepkumarsharda@rediffmail.com

55. Rutuja Dileep Pune rutujagohad@gmail.com
Gohad

56. Shubhan Jain Indore shubhan.jn2@gmail.com

57. Manali Sitoke Bhopal manalill28@gmail.com

58. Rashida Ali Bhopla rashida2407 @gmail.com

59, Parag Jhaveri Nasik parag_javeri@yahoo.com

60. Avadhesh Y. Vakil | Gujarat avadhesh_vakil@yahoo.co.on

61. Shilpi Singh Indore (M.P.) shilpi8590@gmail.com
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